| Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

| Thursday Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km
White 1215-1230 8/16/2012 12:15
Practice started at 12:13:21

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:05.019 +1.603 12:20:28.741 7 1:04.549 +0.318 12:26:41.062
(-??-) - 7927844 - 2 1:04.538 +1.122 12:21:33.279 8 1:04.669 +0.438 12:27:45.731
1 1:02.767 +2.890 12:20:12.122 3 1:03.614 +0.198 12:22:36.893
2 1:03.003 +3.126 12:21:15.125 4 1:03.845 +0.429 12:23:40.738 (19a) mike kristiansen
3 1:00.904 +1.027 12:22:16.029 5 1:03.416 12:24:44.154 1 1:04.671 +0.256 12:20:17.018
4 1:00.284 +0.407 12:23:16.313 6 1:03.864 +0.448 12:25:48.018 2 1:06.363 +1.948 12:21:23.381
5 59.877 12:24:16.190 3 1:04.415 12:22:27.796
6 1:00.338 +0.461 12:25:16.528 (13) Ren, Prang 4 1:04.862 +0.447 12:23:32.658
7 1:00.801 +0.924 12:26:17.329 1 1:04.847 +1.404 12:20:09.757 5 1:04.560 +0.145 12:24:37.218
8 1:00.503 +0.626 12:27:17.832 2 1:04.123 +0.680 12:21:13.880 6 1:13.503 +9.088 12:25:50.721
9 1:00.051 +0.174 12:28:17.883 3 1:04.189 +0.746 12:22:18.069
4 1:03.443 12:23:21.512 (94b) Heini Guttesen
(59b) Alex Schacht 5 1:03.627 +0.184 12:24:25.139 1 1:06.162 +1.709 12:20:27.330
1 4:52.619 +3:51.550 12:19:07.442 6 1:13.206 +9.763 12:25:38.345 2 1:07.000 +2.547 12:21:34.330
2 1:04.663 +3.594 12:20:12.105 3 1:04.893 +0.440 12:22:39.223
3 1:04.145 +3.076 12:21:16.250 (121) Marcus Ald,n 4 1:04.453 12:23:43.676
4 1:02.438 +1.369 12:22:18.688 1 1:05.854 +2.340 12:20:39.575 5 1:04.496 +0.043 12:24:48.172
5 1:03.192 +2.123 12:23:21.880 2 1:04.323 +0.809 12:21:43.898 6 1:05.607 +1.154 12:25:53.779
6 1:01.773 +0.704 12:24:23.653 3 1:06.781 +3.267 12:22:50.679 7 1:04.811 +0.358 12:26:58.590
7 1:01.069 12:25:24.722 4 1:03.863 +0.349 12:23:54.542 8 1:05.416 +0.963 12:28:04.006
8 1:01.186 +0.117 12:26:25.908 5 1:03.773 +0.259 12:24:58.315
9 1:07.509 +6.440 12:27:33.417 6 1:03.594 +0.080 12:26:01.909 (94a) Felix Valentin
7 1:03.514 12:27:05.423 1 1:05.865 +1.178 12:21:15.319
(44a) Rasmus Vendelbo S?rensen 8 1:03.855 +0.341 12:28:09.278 2 1:05.196 +0.509 12:22:20.515
1 1:04.653 +2.141 12:20:09.828 3 1:05.224 +0.537 12:23:25.739
2 1:03.246 +0.734 12:21:13.074 (52) Alex Lind 4 1:05.215 +0.528 12:24:30.954
3 1:02.993 +0.481 12:22:16.067 1 1:05.511 +1.789 12:20:16.555 5 1:04.735 +0.048 12:25:35.689
4 1:02.512 12:23:18.579 2 1:05.623 +1.901 12:21:22.178 6 1:04.711 +0.024 12:26:40.400
5 1:16.421 +13.909 12:24:35.000 3 1:05.263 +1.541 12:22:27.441 7 1:04.687 12:27:45.087
4 1:04.591 +0.869 12:23:32.032
(28a) Michael Poulsen 5 1:04.722 +1.000 12:24:36.754 (11b) john andersson
1 1:05.420 +2.076 12:20:38.699 6 1:04.185 +0.463 12:25:40.939 1 1:05.827 +0.990 12:20:17.787
2 1:04.962 +1.618 12:21:43.661 7 1:03.722 12:26:44.661 2 1:05.847 +1.010 12:21:23.634
3 1:06.744 +3.400 12:22:50.405 8 1:03.878 +0.156 12:27:48.539 3 1:04.932 +0.095 12:22:28.566
4 1:03.856 +0.512 12:23:54.261 4 1:05.448 +0.611 12:23:34.014
5 1:03.858 +0.514 12:24:58.119 (58b) Michael M?ller Pedersen 5 1:04.837 12:24:38.851
6 1:03.344 12:26:01.463 1 1:05.461 +1.557 12:20:13.856 6 1:04.868 +0.031 12:25:43.719
7 1:03.735 +0.391 12:27:05.198 2 1:05.339 +1.435 12:21:19.195 7 1:04.911 +0.074 12:26:48.630
8 1:03.834 +0.490 12:28:09.032 3 1:03.904 12:22:23.099 8 1:05.820 +0.983 12:27:54.450
4 1:04.399 +0.495 12:23:27.498
(953) Arne Andersson 5 1:04.367 +0.463 12:24:31.865 (54b) Michael Boss
1 1:04.938 +1.541 12:20:25.665 6 1:13.105 +9.201 12:25:44.970 1 1:07.683 +2.670 12:21:18.967
1:05.845 +2.448 12:21:31.510 7 2:43.478 +1:39.574 12:28:28.448 2 1:06.312 +1.299 12:22:25.279
3 1:03.602 +0.205 12:22:35.112 3 1:05.833 +0.820 12:23:31.112
4 1:03.710 +0.313 12:23:38.822 (131) Jonas Dalager 4 1:05.642 +0.629 12:24:36.754
5 1:03.451 +0.054 12:24:42.273 1 1:06.471 +2.544 12:20:12.959 5 1:06.206 +1.193 12:25:42.960
6 1:03.656 +0.259 12:25:45.929 2 1:05.358 +1.431 12:21:18.317 6 1:05.120 +0.107 12:26:48.080
7 1:03.397 12:26:49.326 3 1:03.927 12:22:22.244 7 1:05.013 12:27:53.093
8 1:04.179 +0.782 12:27:53.505 4 1:04.200 +0.273 12:23:26.444
5 1:04.769 +0.842 12:24:31.213 (62) Claes Grane
(334) Teddy Lind S?rensen 6 1:05.240 +1.313 12:25:36.453 1 1:06.110 +0.662 12:20:29.400
1 1:04.892 +1.487 12:20:29.318 7 1:04.278 +0.351 12:26:40.731 2 1:05.854 +0.406 12:21:35.254
2 1:04.020 +0.615 12:21:33.338 8 1:04.672 +0.745 12:27:45.403 3 1:05.604 +0.156 12:22:40.858
3 1:04.508 +1.103 12:22:37.846 4 1:05.448 12:23:46.306
4 1:03.405 12:23:41.251 (17) Kim R's Jensen 5 1:21.388 +15.940 12:25:07.694
5 1:03.663 +0.258 12:24:44.914 1 1:04.839 +0.608 12:20:11.988
6 1:04.274 +0.869 12:25:49.188 2 1:05.677 +1.446 12:21:17.665 (182) Jeppe Olesen
7 1:03.714 +0.309 12:26:52.902 3 1:04.231 12:22:21.896 1 1:06.919 +1.243 12:20:32.385
8 1:03.793 +0.388 12:27:56.695 4 1:04.373 +0.142 12:23:26.269 2 1:06.542 +0.866 12:21:38.927
5 1:05.431 +1.200 12:24:31.700 3 1:05.676 12:22:44.603
(25) Bonny Laursen 6 1:04.813 +0.582 12:25:36.513 4 1:06.870 +1.194 12:23:51.473
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Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

Thursday

White 1215-1230
Practice started at 12:13:21

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:12.095 +6.419 12:25:03.568
6 1:17.415 +11.739 12:26:20.983
(40) Tomas Andersson
1 1:07.176 +1.388 12:20:33.281
2 1:07.072 +1.284 12:21:40.353
3 1:06.174 +0.386 12:22:46.527
4 1:05.807 +0.019 12:23:52.334
5 1:05.788 12:24:58.122
6 1:06.125 +0.337 12:26:04.247
7 1:06.551 +0.763 12:27:10.798
8 1:06.195 +0.407 12:28:16.993
(196a) Viktor Osberg
1 1:07.697 +1.777 12:20:36.118
2 1:07.489 +1.569 12:21:43.607
3 1:07.958 +2.038 12:22:51.565
4 1:06.167 +0.247 12:23:57.732
5 1:06.670 +0.750 12:25:04.402
6 1:08.131 +2.211 12:26:12.533
7 1:06.333 +0.413 12:27:18.866
8 1:05.920 12:28:24.786
(9b) per-olof selerup
1 1:06.721 +0.534 12:22:30.054
2 1:06.187 12:23:36.241
3 1:06.818 +0.631 12:24:43.059
4 1:07.408 +1.221 12:25:50.467
5 1:25.331 +19.144 12:27:15.798
(59a) Lars Karlsson
1 1:07.055 +0.828 12:20:35.760
2 1:07.409 +1.182 12:21:43.169
3 1:07.950 +1.723 12:22:51.119
4 1:06.227 12:23:57.346
5 1:06.771 +0.544 12:25:04.117
6 1:08.192 +1.965 12:26:12.309
7 1:07.450 +1.223 12:27:19.759
8 1:06.376 +0.149 12:28:26.135
(6) Frank Hansen
1 1:08.899 +2.229 12:20:42.169
2 1:08.029 +1.359 12:21:50.198
3 1:07.150 +0.480 12:22:57.348
4 1:07.427 +0.757 12:24:04.775
5 1:07.354 +0.684 12:25:12.129
6 1:07.438 +0.768 12:26:19.567
7 1:06.670 12:27:26.237
8 1:07.468 +0.798 12:28:33.705
(73) Kim Wisteihn Larsen
1 1:08.353 +1.350 12:20:42.317
2 1:07.003 12:21:49.320
3 1:07.276 +0.273 12:22:56.596
4 1:07.299 +0.296 12:24:03.895
5 1:07.433 +0.430 12:25:11.328
6 1:07.277 +0.274 12:26:18.605
7 1:07.067 +0.064 12:27:25.672
8 1:07.258 +0.255 12:28:32.930
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